
SPRING 2018



PULL ,
TEAR,
STICK , 

REPEAT.
Introducing Sticky Rolls.

100% sticky note goodness. 





88 Dispenser lets you tear out as much—or as little—as you need.

88 Packaged in an opaque plastic cube with a serrated edge

88 100% adhesive and repositionable

Over 26 feet of note-taking tape to pull, 
tear, and stick anywhere you please!

New! Sticky Roll Notes

SIZE: 	� Box: 2.5 x 2.5 x 2.5 inches; Tape: 312 inches

SPECS: 	 Plastic box with repositionable adhesive roll

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 64.

NEW No. 12720
This Week $3.50

NEW No. 12721
All Out Of $3.50

NEW No. 12722
Quit Whining $3.50



5.

NEW No. 12723
Paper Voodoo $3.50

NEW No. 12724
Hi There! $3.50

NEW No. 12725
And So On. $3.50

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91196



88 More than 26 feet of sticky sign magic

88 Packaged in an opaque plastic cube with a serrated edge

88 100% adhesive and repositionable

Tell ’em how you really feel—and make 
your statement stick. (Literally!)

New! Sticky Roll Signs

SIZE: 	� Box: 2.5 x 2.5 x 2.5 inches; Tape: 312 inches

SPECS: 	� Plastic box with repositionable adhesive roll

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 66.

NEW No. 12729
Mine $3.50

NEW No. 12726
Fuck $3.50

NEW No. 12727
WTF $3.50

NEW No. 12728
LOL $$3.50



7.

Express displeasure, question 
it all, LOL with abandon,8
or mark your territory.{ }

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91196



88 Small, lick-and-stick stickers come in a stylish and sturdy little box

88 Both nostalgic and fresh all at once

88 Metallic foil in four bright colors

Old-school charm, updated for today’s embellishing 
needs! Because shiny things are good.

New! Lick & Stick Foil Stickers 

SIZE: 	� Box: 2.75 x 2.75 x .75 inches; Stickers: 0.5 x 0.5 inches

SPECS: 	� 125 gummed stickers; embossed metallic foil

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 68.

NEW No. 12550
Gold Stars $3.00

NEW No. 12552
Pink Hearts $3.00

NEW No. 12551
Blue Anchors $3.00

NEW No. 12553
Silver Horseshoes $3.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91195



88 Over 124,999 combinations

88 More good vibes from Affirmators!™ creator Suzi Barrett

88 Don’t like the message the universe has delivered?8
Turn the pages until you do!

Flip your way to inner peace 
(or at least something resembling it) with 

this amusing, thought-provoking easel.

Desktop Inspiration Generator New!

SIZE: 	 8.5 x 5.25 x .75 inches

SPECS: 	� 100 sheets; easel covered in holographic paper

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 4

HOLOGRAPHIC 
EASEL!

the source of

You can 

conquer

time.

your innermost

thoughts.

FLIP CARDS 
TO REVEAL 
MESSAGE

9.

NEW No. 13044
Desktop Inspiration Generator $6.00



BOUND TO BE FUNNY.



Jess Rona’s Groomed by Jess Rona New! 

11.

SIZE: 	 7.75 x 5.75 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 128 pages; 64-page bound-in flipbook

INNER:	 3

NEW No. 50240
Jess Rona’s Groomed $8.00

88 Packed with more than 100 funny, cute, touchingly real photos—
guaranteed to make you wag your tail, whether you’ve got one or not.

88 Includes bound-in flipbook—with blowouts

88 Cover blurbs by Katy Perry and Marnie the Dog

88 Foreword by Sara of the band Tegan and Sara

Go behind the scenes with celeb dog groomer 
(and Instagram sensation) Jess Rona, as her 

clients go from bath to blowout—and drab to fab.

{ }Jess Rona is to dogs 
as Vidal Sassoon is 

to the bob cut.
Katy Perry

“

”
—

INCLUDES 
FLIPBOOK!



King of the jungle 

12.

NEW No. 50239
Shit Gardens $8.00

88 Over 100 photographs from the popular (and hilarious) Instagram8
@shitgardens

88 Aspirational topiary displays? Baffling arrays of statuary? This book 
celebrates them all.

88 Includes six landscape renderings of classic shit garden styles

Dig into an array of horticulturally challenged 
gardens that’ll make your neighbor’s pink plastic 
flamingo look downright sophisticated.

New! Shit Gardens by James Hull and Bede Brennan 

SIZE: 	 8.5 x 7 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover with textured cover, 128 pages

INNER:	 3

DIRT-
TEXTURED 

COVER

Bizarre beauty 
or pure shit?8

It’s all in the eye 
of the beholder.

{ }



88 Humorous gift for anyone with kids—or anyone who still thinks like one

88 Author David Vienna (Calm the F*ck Down, page 40) is a father to twin 
sons—and an incredibly poor decision-maker in his own right.

88 Why try to understand kids when these flowcharts do it for you?

Why do kids do the things they do? Gain insight 
into your offspring’s decision-making process with 

flowcharts like “Do I need more sugar?” 

Are We There Yet? by David Vienna New!

SIZE: 	 8.125 x 10 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 80 pages; lay-flat binding; full-color throughout

INNER:	 3

13.

NEW No. 50241
Are We There Yet? $7.00

BONUS 
POSTER!

{ }Think your kid’s crazy, feral, or 
just possessed? Flip through this 
book for clarity and comic relief.



New! This Is (Not) L.A. 

SIZE: 	 6.25 x 8.5 inches

SPECS: 	 Paperback, 152 pages

INNER:	 3

14.

NEW No. 50232
This Is (Not) L.A. $8.00

Will like, totally make you 
wish you lived here. Haters, 

you’ve been warned.{ }

88 A celebration of the real Los Angeles, written by L.A. natives

88 Foreword by food critic Jonathan Gold

88 Full of little-known factoids about the City of Angels—for example, 
L.A. has more PhDs than anywhere else in the U.S.!

Think you know L.A.? Dive into this insider’s look that 
debunks myths and crushes clichés about the world’s 
most misunderstood city—and, like, think again.



88 The best “life” and “love” metaphors in two wittily8
illustrated packages

88 Graduation, birthday, wedding, just because—these giftable8
books work for any and all celebrations.

88 Illustrations by Harriet Russell

Love is a battlefield, life is a bowl of cherries—
and these books include over 65 classic 

sayings to illustrate it all.

Life Is . . .  / Love Is . . .  Books New! 

SIZE: 	 4.75 x 6.25 inches

SPECS: 	 Hardcover, 96 pages

INNER:	 4

LOVE IS A BATTLEFIELD.

Life is a fairytale.

15.

NEW No. 50216
Love Is . . .  $6.00

NEW No. 50215
Life Is . . .  $6.00



88 What looks like a jumble of letters reveals itself to be a reassuring 
quote when you deploy the magic decoding jacket.

88 It Could (Probably) Be Worse: a mixture of Knock Knock’s signature 
humor with a bit of reassurance

88 Anything Is (Possibly) Possible: a dose of fearlessness for anyone 
making it happen

Use the acetate jacket to decode the 
quotable wisdom hidden inside!

New! Undercover Quote Books 

SIZE: 	 3.4 x 4.75 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover with acetate jacket, 144 pages

INNER:	 4

You tried 
your best 
and you 
failed 
miserably. 
The lesson is 
never try.  

Matt Groening

There are 
good days 
and there 
are bad  
days, and 
this is one of 
them. 

Lawrence Welk

You tried 
your best 
and you 
failed 
miserably. 
The lesson is 
never try.  

There are 
good days 
and there 
are bad  
days, and 
this is one of 
them. 

You tried 
your best 
and you 
failed 
miserably. 
The lesson is 
never try.  

Matt Groening

There are 
good days 
and there 
are bad  
days, and 
this is one of 
them. 

Lawrence Welk

You tried 
your best 
and you 
failed 
miserably. 
The lesson is 
never try.  

There are 
good days 
and there 
are bad  
days, and 
this is one of 
them. 

You tried 
your best 
and you 
failed 
miserably. 
The lesson is 
never try.  

Matt Groening

There are 
good days 
and there 
are bad  
days, and 
this is one of 
them. 

Lawrence Welk

You tried 
your best 
and you 
failed 
miserably. 
The lesson is 
never try.  

There are 
good days 
and there 
are bad  
days, and 
this is one of 
them. 

16.

NEW No. 50177
It Could (Probably) Be Worse $5.00

NEW No. 50178
Anything is (Possibly) Possible $5.00

Why search for the perfect thing to say when it’s 
more than likely somebody already said it?{ }



88 Don’t move off the grid just yet—read the latest 100 Reasons to 
Panic® title first.

88 This series has sold more than 225,000 copies.

88 Our eleventh Panic book—so many reasons to panic, so little time!

Texting, emojis, unlimited information: 
perks of the digital age . . .or sources of stress? 

100 Reasons to Panic® about #Modernlife New! 

17.

SIZE: 	 3.75 x 5 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 112 pages; 30 illustrations; book jacket

INNER:	 4

NEW No. 50139
#Modernlife Panic $5.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178

Got FOMO?
This book’s for you.{ }



PUZZLES  THAT SPELL IT OUT FOR YOU.



Four-Letter Puzzles New! 
88 Sumptuous box inspired by alphabet blocks

88 Gold foil on the puzzles and the boxes—fancy!

88 Collect them all, then make your own words.

88 Created by Brooklyn design duo Charles&Thorn

One word, broken into four individual letter puzzles. 
The end result? You’ll L-O-V-E it.

19.

NEW No. 10080
Fuck $8.00

NEW No. 10081
Yeah $8.00

SIZE: 	 Box: 5 x 5 x 5 inches

SPECS: 	� Box with gold foil; approximately 500-piece puzzle with gold foil 

INNER:	 3

GOLD 
FOIL!



New! Four-Letter Puzzles

20.

NEW No. 10082
Crap $8.00

NEW No. 10083
Love $8.00

One puzzle is good. Four puzzles? Fuck yeah.{ }



88 The ease of paint-by-number creating mixes with the tactile 
joy of fingerpainting.

88 Paint a hot dog, cherries, pretzels, and more!

88 Childlike fun—for grownups!

88 Illustrations by Jordan Sondler

We provide the paints—you provide the fingers! 
Sixteen masterpieces, at your fingertips.

Fingerpaint-by-Number Kit New! 

21.

NEW No. 10037
Fingerpaint-by-Number Kit $8.00

SIZE: 	 8.875 x 4.375 x 1.5 inches

SPECS: 	� Paper-over-board box; 5 containers of paint; 16 painting sheets

INNER:	 3



88 Who says letter writing is dead? Not us!

88 Stamp covers multiple card-sending occasions: weddings,8
birthdays, holidays, and just for the heck of it.

88 Another crafty collab with Robert Mahar

A card-making kit that does (almost) 
all the work for you!

New! I Made This Card. Stamp Kit

I MADE
THIS CARD.

IT’S THE MOST
THOUGHTFUL GESTURE

YOU’VE RECEIVED IN AGES.
YOU LOVE IT AND
INSIST IT’S ALL

THE GIFT YOU NEED:

on this, your special day

As we celebrate the holiday

ever

22.

SIZE: 	 6.375 x 5.375 x 1 inches

SPECS: 	� Paper-over-board box; 8 folded cards and envelopes; 
black-ink pad; rubber stamp; sticker sheet

INNER:	 3

NEW No. 20006
I Made This Card. $7.50

Envelope

Cards

Stickers



Vouchers for Sexy Times New! 

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91185

23.

NEW No. 10143
Vouchers for Sexy Times $4.00

SIZE: 	 8 x 3.25 inches

SPECS: 	 20 perforated coupons; metallic foil stamping on cover

INNER:	 6

Twenty gifts in one 
spicy package!{	 }

88 The gift that gives—or receives (!)—20 times

88 Includes coupons ranging from “Naughty Nooner” to 
“Steamy Sexting”

88 A Valentine’s gift for lovers—and lovahs

Back by popular demand, the X-rated version of 
Knock Knock Vouchers, the easiest way to creatively 

express your desire. Bow-chicka-bow-wow.



GO ON, 
WRITE IT OUT.



88 Multiple-choice options make poetry a cinch for anyone.

88 The m quickest  m easiest  m most promising path to land you in a 
prestigious literary journal—your own!

88 55 poems ready to be “authored,” including haikus, sonnets, free 
verse, modern gothic, and more

Free your inner poet and wax rhapsodic with the 
ease of multiple choice. (Cue the finger snaps.)

Instant Poetry New! 

25.

SIZE: 	 5.5 x 7 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 128 pages; embossed cover; 55 poems

INNER:	 4

NEW No. 20005
Instant Poetry $6.00

Black turtleneck, writing 
talent, and pretentious 

attitude optional.{ }



88 Bright Side: A gratitude journal that covers a spectrum of positive—
and honest—emotions. Find your mood, then write about it!

88 Going Places: A travel journal, with room to write about six 
getaways, to ensure maximum trip satisfaction before, during, and 
after your vacay

88 PVC jackets keep writing safe from coffee spills or downpours—and 
they look pretty cool, too!

A rainbow of brightly colored pages awaits inside 
these eye-catching journals—for gratitude and 
for getting out of town.

New! This Journal Series

26.

SIZE: 	 6.25 x 9 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 144 pages; waterfall tabs; PVC jacket

INNER:	 3

NEW No. 50243
This Journal Is Going Places $7.50

NEW No. 50242
This Journal Looks on the Bright Side $7.50

PVC
JACKET



88 I Need a Drink: Pairs well with angst, anxiety, and despair!

88 I Totally Got This: If you don’t pat yourself on the back, who will?

88 Inner-Truth® Journals: Over 875,000 sold

88 Mini Inner-Truth® Journals: Over 700,000 sold

Over 70 quotes for happy hour (or not-so-happy 
hour) and for rallying your inner pep squad! 

Inner-Truth® Journal / Mini Inner-Truth® Journal New! 

Mindy Kaling

27.

NEW No. 50166
I Need a Drink $8.00

NEW No. 50154
Mini I Totally Got This $5.00

SIZE: 	� Large: 7 x 9.5 inches; Mini: 4 x 5.75 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 160 pages; lay-flat binding; full-color 
throughout; ribbon page marker

INNER: 	 Large: 3; Mini: 4

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91177



88 For anyone who aspires to a dream career and perfect work life—
ahem, everyone?

88 Original Affirmators!™ deck has sold over 65,000 copies

88 Our fifth product with comedian Suzi Barrett

Fan-favorite Affirmators!™ 
tackles the 9-to-5 grind.

New! Affirmators!™ at Work

See page 65 
for the original 
Affirmators!™

28.

SIZE: 	� 3.75 x 5 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Box with tray and lifting ribbon; 51 cards; with instruction card

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped 

INNER: 	 6

NEW No. 12321
Affirmators! at Work $6.00



88 Each card has a symptom (say, abdominal pain) on the front, and the 
potential disease (like a wandering spleen) and its profile on the back.

88 Presented in a cigarette-style pack, complete with removable foil 

88 Based on The Complete Manual of Things That Might Kill You, a 8
Knock Knock classic best-selling title

If you have a headache, 
this deck has a brain tumor! 
(Or ebola! Or dengue fever!)

50 Things That Might Kill You New! 

See page 42 for 
the original book!

29.

SIZE: 	 5.43 x 3.75 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hinge-lid box; 50 cards and instruction pamphlet; foil paper

INNER:	 6

NEW No. 10158
50 Things That Might Kill You $6.00



IT’S EASY.8
IT’S FUN.8

IT’S FILL IN THE LOVE®.



88 Our Fill in the Love® titles have sold over 2.6 million copies— 
and the love keeps on coming.

88 Miss You: ideal for long-distance besties, loves, and even family

88 Grandpa: Finally, grandfather gets his due!

Enumerate the ways you miss a faraway pal—
or tell Grandpops he’s tops.

Fill in the Love® Journals New! 

31.

NEW No. 50259
Why I Miss You $5.00

NEW No. 50260
Love About Grandpa $5.00

SIZE: 	 4.5 x 3.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 112 pages; acetate jacket

INNER:	 4

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91182

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91191

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91175

ADDITIONAL 
THIRD TIER



88 Shower the happy couple with Fill in the Love®! 

88 Prompts can be customized for prim (or rowdy) guests.

88 Includes a gift log with room for addresses

Part guest log, part wedding-shower activity, 
this keepsake book lets attendees share their 
hopes for the nearly wed.

New! Fill in the Love® Guest Book

32.

SIZE: 	 7.25 x 5.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 96 pages; foil stamping on cover;8
acetate jacket; satin ribbon marker

INNER: 	 3 

NEW No. 50261
Wishes, Advice, and Happy Thoughts8
for Your Marriage $7.50

{	 }Track where that fancy blender 
came from with a handy gift log!



88 Stick your Fill in the Love® message anywhere!

88 Great in lunchboxes, briefcases, wallets . . .

88 “PS” line lets you remind your beloved to pick up some milk!

A match made in sticky heaven:  
Fill in the Love® and sticky notes!

Fill in the Love® Sticky Notes New! 

33.

SIZE: 	 3 x 3 inches

SPECS: 	� 100 sheets with repositionable adhesive

PKG: 	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 8

NEW No. 12492
I Really Love Your. . . $2.00

NEW No. 12493
I Think You’re So . . . $2.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91179

{	 }Easy and fun way to dash8
off a quick love note



GET 
ORGANIZED. 
STAY FUNNY.



88 Reality Checklist: A to-do list that acknowledges the achievable . . .
and the not-gonna-happen

88 Mother’s Little Helper: A planner for Mom that covers her list, and 
(sigh) everyone else’s

88 Knock Knock Classic Pads: More than 5 million sold!

Get real, man—or get it done, 
mama—with our latest pads.

Knock Knock Classic Pads New! 

35.

SIZE: 	 6 x 9 inches

SPECS: 	� 60 sheets; adhesive binding

PKG: 	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 6

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91181

NEW No. 12286
Mother’s LIttle Helper $3.50

NEW No. 12285
Reality Checklist $3.50



88 Can be used with sincerity or irony (or both!) 

88 Do Me a Favor: Borrow money or recruit others to do your dirty work—
with charm.

88 Paper Compliment: Check a box on this pad and brighten someone’s day.

A new batch of Nifty Notes covers big asks, 
small requests, and all flattery-related matters. 

New! Nifty Notes

36.

SIZE: 	 4 x 5.25 inches

SPECS: 	 50 sheets; adhesive binding

PKG: 	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 6

NEW No. 12138
Do Me a Favor $2.50

NEW No. 12139
Paper Compliment $2.50

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91183

Kill ’em with kindness— 
or let ’em know they’re killing it{	 }



88 Make your wit stick with Knock Knock stickies.

88 To Do: Can you imagine a more versatile sticky? We can’t.

88 SOS: Need help? Toilet paper? Signal your desperation!

88 Get Shit Done: Our classic to-do style, with a dash of salty honesty. 
Because we’ve all got shit to do. 

88 5 Days a Week: Like a slightly smaller, sticky version of our8
This Week pad—perfect for planners!

Wrangle your tasks or ring the alarm 
with new additions to the sticky family. 

The classic good looks and functionality 
of our sticky notes, with a little more 

room to write (or rant).

Sticky Notes New! 

Great Big Stickies New! 

37.

NEW No. 12541
Get Shit Done $3.00

NEW No. 12542
5 Days a Week $3.00

SIZE: 	 3 x 3 inches

SPECS: 	� 100 sheets with repositionable adhesive

PKG: 	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 8

NEW No. 12490
To Do $2.00

NEW No. 12491
SOS $2.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91179

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178

SIZE: 	 4 x 6 inches

SPECS: 	� 60 sheets with repositionable adhesive

PKG: 	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 6



ALL THE WIT,8
ALL THE TIME.



NEW

100 REASONS TO PANIC®

39.

SIZE:	� 3.75 x 5 inches

SPECS:	� Hardcover, 112 pages; 30 llustrations; 
book jacket

INNER:	 4

NEW No. 50139
#ModernLife Panic $5.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178

Offers a one-two punch of 
jitters and titters

No. 50015
Baby Panic $5.00

No. 50029 
Old Panic $5.00

No. 50032 
Cat Lady Panic $5.00

No. 50083
Grownup Panic $5.00

No. 50094
Awesome Panic $5.00

No. 50099
Dreams Panic $5.00

No. 50137
Dadhood Panic $5.00

No. 50138
Yoga Panic $5.00



IN HEROES WE TRUST

SIZE: 	 8 x 6.5 inches

SPECS: 	 Paperback with flaps, 144 pages

INNER:	 3

40.

HOW TO TRAUMATIZE YOUR CHILDREN

SIZE:	� 4.5 x 6.5 inches

SPECS:	� Paperback, 144 pages; full-color throughout; 
10 illustrations

INNER:	 4

No. 50004
Traumatize Your Children $5.50

SIZE:	� 5.5 x 7.75 inches

SPECS:	� Flexi-binding, 112 pages; illustrations

INNER:	 4

No. 50040
Calm the F*ck Down $7.00

HOW TO BE DEPRESSED BY DANA EAGLE

CALM THE F*CK DOWN BY DAVID VIENNA

SIZE: 	 5.75 x 7.75 inches

SPECS: 	� Flexi-binding, 144 pages; full-color 
throughout

INNER:	 3

No. 50231
How to Be Depressed $7.50

No. 50228
In Heroes We Trust $9.00

No. 50230
What Not to Say $6.00

WHAT NOT TO SAY

SIZE: 	 4.25 x 6.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 128 pages; wibalin with foil 
stamping

INNER: 	 4

SIZE: 	 5.25 x 7.25 inches

SPECS: 	 Hardcover with foil stamping, �128 pages

INNER:	 3

DRINKS FOR MUNDANE TASKS BY DAVID VIENNA

TOUCH AND FEEL MAZES BY JUNKO MURAYAMA

I HOPE YOU FIND ME BY ALAN FEUER THE GUMMY BEAR BOOK BY DAN GOLDEN

No. 50174
Drinks for Mundane Tasks $7.00

No. 50148
I Hope You Find Me $5.00

SIZE: 	 4 x 6 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback with flaps, 136 pages

INNER: 	 4

No. 50147
The Gummy Bear Book $7.00

SIZE: 	 5.75 x 6.75 inches 

SPECS: 	 Hardcover with spot-gloss varnish, �96 pages

INNER: 	 3

No. 50149
Touch and Feel Mazes $7.00

SIZE: 	 8.25 x 9.875 inches

SPECS: 	� 12 pages including cover; embossed mazes

INNER: 	 3



POP 
DISPLAY 

AVAILABLE

SEE PAGE 74.

41.

Make major (and 
minor) decisions with 

pseudoscientific aplomb!

SIZE:	 7 x 7 inches

SPECS:	� Paperback with gatefold, 96 pages; 
lay-flat binding; 29+ illustrations

INNER:	 3	

SIZE: 	 7 x 6.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover with foil stamping, 
96 pages; book jacket; full-color 
throughout

INNER: 	 3

THE BIG BOOK OF AWARDS

SIZE: 	 8.5 x 11 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 56 pages; 45+ diecut, 
perforated cardstock awards

INNER: 	 3

LICK BY TY FOSTER

INCONSEQUENTIAL / CONSEQUENTIAL DILEMMAS

No. 50229
LICK Puppies $7.50

No. 50048
LICK $7.50

No. 50207
The Big Book of Awards for Kids 
$9.00

No. 50041
The Big Book of Awards for Grownups 
$9.00

No. 50226
Consequential Dilemmas
$8.00

No. 50014
Inconsequential Dilemmas
$8.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91180

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91177



POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91176

See page 29 for 
the new deck!

POP 
DISPLAY 

AVAILABLE

SEE PAGE 74.

42.

LINES FOR ALL OCCASIONS

SIZE:	 3.5 x 5.75 inches

SPECS:	� Hardcover, 112 pages; cloth cover 
with gold foil stamping

INNER:	 4	

SIZE: 	 4.5 x 5.5 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 96 pages

INNER: 	 6

Like, totally more 
amusing than everyday 

quote books

QUOTE BOOKS

No. 50158
This Is a Fucking Quote Book 
$5.00

No. 50159
This Is Like, Totally a Quote Book 
$5.00

No. 50108
Insults & Comebacks $5.00

No. 50109
Pickups & Come-Ons $5.00

No. 50115
Put-Downs & Zingers $5.00

THE COMPLETE MANUAL OF THINGS THAT MIGHT KILL YOU

Published in 2007, this classic title is 
still just what the doctor ordered.

No. 50001
Complete Manual of Things That 
Might Kill You $10.00

SIZE:	� 8 x 10 inches

SPECS:	� Hardcover, 192 pages; full-color 
throughout; 45 illustrations

INNER:	 3

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91180

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91177



POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91182

NEW NEW

43.

FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS

SIZE: 	 4.5 x 3.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 112 pages; acetate jacket

INNER: 	 4

NEW No. 50259
Miss You $5.00

NEW No. 50260
Grandpa $5.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91191

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91175

ADDITIONAL 
THIRD TIER
AVAILABLE

No. 50065
Love About Mom $5.00

No. 50088
Crushing on You $5.00

No. 50061
Love About You $5.00

No. 50063
Awesome $5.00

No. 50071
Love About Dad $5.00

No. 50072
Bestie $5.00

No. 50073
Love About Grandma $5.00

No. 50087
Happy Birthday $5.00

No. 50074
Love About Us $5.00

No. 50086
Love About Sis $5.00



44.

Over one million 
copies sold!

FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS

No. 50251
Make Me Smile $5.00

No. 50254
Love About Being Your Mom
$5.00

No. 50255
Wish for You $5.00

No. 50253
Gonna Do Great $5.00

No. 50256
Teacher $5.00

No. 50257
Grateful for You $5.00

No. 50258
Love About Our Family $5.00



NEW

45.

FILL IN THE LOVE® NOTES

SIZE: 	 5.75 x 4 inches

SPECS: 	� 48 sheets (12 designs, 4 of each), each page 
with diecut and score line; cardstock cover

INNER:	 6

No. 29050
Grumps $4.00

No. 29051
Family $4.00

No. 29052
Besties $4.00

No. 29053
Lovers $4.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178

FILL IN THE LOVE® GIFT BOXES

“I love you” 
is good, but 

“I love you because  
                 ”

is better.

SIZE 	 6.5 x 5 x 1 inches

SPECS 	� Hardcover, 112 pages; foil stamping 
and embossing on cover and box; 
acetate overlay; box with lid

PKG	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER	 3

SIZE 	 7.25 x 5.25 inches

SPECS 	� Hardcover, 96 pages; acetate 
jacket; satin ribbon marker

INNER 	 3 

No. 50233
Wishes, Advice, and Happy Thoughts 
for Baby $7.50

No. 50261
NEW Wishes, Advice, and Happy 
Thoughts for Your Marriage $7.50

Pass one around a baby or 
bridal shower, then let the 

hormonal tears flow!

FILL IN THE LOVE® GUEST BOOKS

No. 12163
Why You’re So Awesome $8.00

No. 12164
What I Love About Mom $8.00

No. 12162
What I Love About You $8.00



POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, 
SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91182

46.

FILL IN THE LOVE® READ ME WHEN BOXES

SIZE: 	� 7.25 x 4 x 1.5 inches

SPECS: 	� 9 paper sheets; 9 envelopes; paper-
over-board box with magnetic lid; 
cotton ribbon; cardstock sleeve

INNER:	 3

Create a treasure trove 
of letters!

FILL IN THE LOVE® CARD BOOKLETS

SIZE 	 4 x 5 inches

SPECS 	� 20-page booklet with cream stock and deckled 
edges; foil stamping on cover and envelope

PKG	 Acetate sleeve

INNER	 6

No. 29034
What I Love About You $3.00

No. 29035
What I Love About Mom $3.00

No. 29036 8
What I Love About Dad $3.00

No. 29037 
Happy Birthday $3.00

No. 50170
Letters to the Love of My Life 
$8.00

No. 50171
Letters to My Wonderful Mom 
$8.00

No. 50172
Letters to My Very Best Friend 
$8.00

No. 50176
Letters to You Before Our Wedding 
$8.00

No. 50175
Letters to My Incredible Dad 8
$8.00



NEW NEW
SIZE: 	 6.25 x 9 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 144 pages; waterfall 
tabs; PVC jacket

INNER:	 3

NEW No. 50242
This Journal Looks on the8
Bright Side $7.50

NEW No. 50243
This Journal Is Going Places8
$7.50

No. 50236
This Journal Has Feelings 8
$7.50

THIS JOURNAL SERIES

DAWN AND DUSK JOURNAL

SIZE: 	 5.70 x 6.75 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover with foil stamping, 112 pages; half 
jacket; ribbon page marker

INNER:	 3

No. 50234
Dawn and Dusk $7.00

DREAM JOURNAL 

SIZE:	� 6.25 x 9 inches

SPECS:	� Paperback with silver foil stamping, 128 
pages; lay-flat binding; ribbon page marker

INNER:	 3

SIZE: 	 6.5 x 9 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 112 pages; 4 glassine envelopes; 
elastic-band closure

INNER: 	 3

THE MEMORY HOARDER’S JOURNAL

OUR PRECIOUS POOPER

SIZE: 	 7.75 x 8 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover, 96 pages; ribbon page marker

INNER: 	 4

AFFIRMATORS!™ JOURNAL

SIZE: 	 5.75 x 8.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Hardcover with foil stamping, 128 pages; 
dyed-book-block edges

INNER: 	 3

No. 29037 
Happy Birthday $3.00

No. 50152
The Memory Hoarder’s Journal $7.50

No. 50062
Dream Journal $7.50

No. 50224
Our Precious Pooper $7.50

No. 50150
Affirmators! Journal $7.50



48.

PHOTO ALBUMS

SIZE:	 6.5 x 6.5 inches

SPECS:	� Padded hardcover with mirrored 
tip-on and foil stamping; 32 French 
fold pages; 3 different-sized diecuts 
per page for inserting photos

INNER:	 4

GUEST BOOKS

MINI GUEST BOOKS

SIZE: 	 4.80 x 3.30 inches

SPECS: 	� Padded hardcover, 96 pages; ribbon 
page marker with charm

INNER:	 4

No. 50120
Fridge $5.00

No. 50121
Medicine Cabinet $5.00

SIZE: 	 8.5 x 5.5 inches

SPECS: 	� Padded hardcover with metallic8
foil stamping, 112 pages; ribbon8
page marker

INNER: 	 3

Sure to make snoops 
and midnight snackers 

chuckle!

Remember the 
good times, wherever 

they happened!

No. 50096
Ussies $6.00

No. 50037
Selfies $6.00

No. 50033
Couch $7.50

No. 50012
Bathroom $7.50

No. 50146
#foodporn $6.00

No. 50095
My Car $7.50



INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS

49.

NEW No. 50166
I Need a Drink $8.00

SIZE:	� 7 x 9.5 inches

SPECS:	� Paperback, 160 pages; lay-flat 
binding; full-color throughout; 
ribbon page marker

INNER:	 3

Inner-Truth® Journals: 
the secret to 
inner peace

NEW

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91177

No. 50031
I Gotta Be Me $8.00

No. 50026
It’s Gonna Be Okay $8.00

No. 50027
I’m Doing My Best $8.00

No. 50045
I’m Kind of Awesome $8.00

No. 50082
I’m So Freaking Freaked Out $8.00

No. 50097
I’m Lovable! $8.00

No. 50093
Okay Fine, I’m Grateful! $8.00

No. 50144
I Totally Got This $8.00

No. 50090
I Need Some Serious Me Time $8.00



NEW

50.

All the wisdom and 
wry humor of their 

full-sized forerunners

SIZE: 	 4 x 5.75 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 160 pages; lay-flat binding; 
full-color throughout; ribbon page 
marker

INNER: 	 4

NEW No. 50154
Mini I Totally Got This $5.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178

MINI INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS

No. 50076
Mini Humble Opinion $5.00

No. 50077
Mini Can’t Sleep $5.00

No. 50079
Mini It’s Gonna Be Okay $5.00

No. 50080
Mini I’m Doing My Best $5.00

No. 50091
Mini Awesome $5.00

No. 50098
Mini Freaked Out $5.00

No. 50145
Mini I’m Grateful $5.00

No. 50153
Mini I’m Lovable $5.00



Flip to see the truth!

51.

INNER-TRUTH® PENS

SIZE: 	 6.25 x 1 x 1 inches

SPECS: 	� Black ballpoint pen with colored 
barrel and moveable component

PKG:	 Acrylic box

INNER:	 6

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91194

INNER-TRUTH® PADS

SIZE: 	 5 x 8 inches

SPECS: 	� Cardstock cover, 60 sheets; 
adhesive binding

INNER:	 6

Honesty is the best policy—
to get crap done!

No. 13028
Didn’t I Just Buy This? $3.50

No. 13029
I Have No Idea What to Eat $3.50

No. 13030
I Have to Do What?! $3.50

No. 10187
Fridays / Mondays $4.00

No. 10186
Busy / Bored $4.00

No. 10188
Coffee / Drink $4.00

No. 10189
Joy / Crap $4.00

No. 10190
Can Do! / No Can Do! $4.00

No. 10191
Workin’ It / Fakin’ It $4.00

No. 10192
Important! / Pointless. $4.00

No. 10193
Overachiever / Underachiever $4.00 



52.

FILE FOLDERS

MIGHTY USEFUL PENS

SIZE: 	 3 x 6.5 inches

SPECS: 	� 4 retractable ballpoint pens with 
black ink

PKG:	 PVC pouch

INNER:	 4

KEEP IT COLORFUL FILE FOLDERS

SIZE: 	 11.55 x 9.4 inches 

SPECS: 	 6 file folders with foil stamping

INNER: 	 4

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91177

SIZE:	 11.75 x 9.5 inches

SPECS:	� 6 file folders, 1 of each style

PKG:	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

No. 70208
Days of the Week $4.50

No. 70209
Honest Acronyms $4.50

No. 10194
Dear $5.00

No. 10196
Write On $5.00

No. 10195
P.S. $5.00

No. 70213
File Under: Fantastic $5.00

No. 70214
Pretty Crappy $5.00



53.

RECEIPT CATCHERS

SIZE: 	 4 x 7.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Accordion-style organizer with 
elastic closure and foil stamping;8
6 tabbed section dividers with8
preprinted labels; notepad; pen

PKG:	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 4

SIZE:	 6 x 7.5 x 1.25 inches

SPECS:	� 20 self-adhesive pockets and checkout 
cards; date stamp and ink pad; pencil; 
paper-over-board box with acetate lid

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 4

SIZE:	� 3 x 5 x 0.75 inches

SPECS:	� 15 self-adhesive pockets and8
checkout cards

PKG:	 Cello bag

INNER:	 8

PERSONAL LIBRARY KIT

PAPER WRIST NOTES

REFILL

Works better than a 
wrist sticky note!

SIZE:	� Packaging: 3.75 x 12.25 inches8
Bracelet: 11 x 0.5 inches

SPECS:	� 25 bracelets (5 designs); diecuts to 
hold bracelet in place

PKG:	� Heat-sealed polybag; backer card 
with keyhole punch

INNER:	 6

No. 10135
Friendly Reminder $3.00

No. 15159
Money, Money, Money $6.00

No. 15160
Like a Boss $6.00

No. 15000
Personal Library Kit
$8.00

No. 15001
Personal Library Kit Refill
$3.00



POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91181

NEW NEW

54.

SIZE:	� 6 x 9 inches

SPECS:	� 60 sheets; adhesive binding 

PKG:	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

NEW No. 12286
Mother’s Little Helper $3.50

NEW No. 12285
Reality Checklist $3.50

KNOCK KNOCK CLASSIC PADS

No. 12031
Pack This! $3.50

No. 12018
What to Eat (with magnet) $3.50

No. 12019
All Out Of (Red) (with magnet)  
$3.50

No. 12044
Things . . . Piss Me Off $3.50

No. 12045
Things . . . House (with magnet) 
$3.50

No. 12203
Why I Must . . . Sex $3.50

No. 12208
Paper Voodoo $3.50

No. 12217
Make a Decision $3.50

No. 12007
To Do $3.50



55.

KNOCK KNOCK CLASSIC PADS

No. 12244
Crap $3.50

No. 12263
What I Ate $3.50

No. 12258
This Week $3.50

No. 12252
Hand-Lettered All Out Of8
(with magnet) $3.50

No. 12267
Get Your Shit Together $3.50

No. 12269
WTF Am I Doing? $3.50

No. 12270
Daily Intention Tracker $3.50

No. 12273
Tomorrow Is Another Day  
$3.50

No. 12275
What I Love . . .Today $3.50

No. 12228
Self-Therapy $3.50

No. 12226
All Out Of (Blue) (with magnet) 
$3.50

No. 12227
All Out Of (Pink) (with magnet)8
$3.50



POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91181

56.

PERFORATED PADS

SIZE:	� 6 x 9 inches

SPECS:	� 60 sheets, perforated; chipboard 
backer; adhesive binding

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

KNOCK KNOCK CLASSIC PADS

No. 12283
Forget Me Not $3.50

No. 12284
What to Eat (with magnet) $3.50

No. 12282
What to Get Done $3.50

No. 12277
It’s Gonna Be Okay $3.50

No. 12278
Brain Dump $3.50

No. 12279
Action Items! $3.50

No. 12280
Best Ever $3.50

No. 12281
#Goals $3.50

No. 11984
To Do / To Buy $3.50

No. 11985
At Home / At Work $3.50



57.

KNOCK KNOCK PAD FOLIOS

SIZE: 	 7 x 9.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Faux leather—wrapped portfolio; 
silkscreened cover; interior pocket; 
pen loop; includes 60-sheet pad

INNER: 	 4

SIZE:	� 6 x 9 inches

SPECS:	� Cardstock cover, 60 sheets8
(5 games, 12 sheets each);8
adhesive binding

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

SIZE:	� 4 x 6 inches

SPECS:	� Cardstock cover, 45 sheets 8
(3 games, 15 sheets each);8
adhesive binding

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91189

ON-THE-GO GAME PAD & MINI GAME PAD

No. 12612
Mini Game Pad 2 $2.50

No. 12611
Mini Game Pad 1 $2.50

OH-SO-HANDY BOOKMARK PADS

SIZE:	� 1.75 x 6.9 inches

SPECS:	� 25 diecut bookmarks; adhesive binding

PKG:	� Resealable clear bag; peggable

INNER:	 6

No. 10184
This Week $8.00

No. 10185
Crap to Do $8.00

No. 12262
Game Pad 1 $4.50

No. 13014
This Is a Book $3.00

No. 13013
Yes I’m Actually Reading This 
$3.00

No. 13015
Does This Book Make Me Look Smart? 
$3.00 



NIFTY NOTES

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91183

NEW NEW

58.

SIZE:	� 4 x 5.25 inches

SPECS:	� 50 sheets; adhesive binding

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

NEW No. 12138
Do Me a Favor $2.50

NEW No. 12139
Paper Compliment $2.50

No. 12056
Prescription $2.50

No. 12060
Apology $2.50

No. 12073
Pep Talk $2.50

No. 12078
High Five $2.50

No. 12075
Bitch Citation $2.50

No. 12087
Passive-Aggressive $2.50

No. 12092
Just Sayin’ $2.50

No. 12088
WTF $2.50

No. 12091
Parking Citation $2.50

No. 12094
Office Citation $2.50



Harness the power of the mighty checkbox and the venerable blank line.

59.

No. 12136
Thanks a Bunch $2.50

No. 12137
Messy Citation $2.50

No. 12098
Awesome Citation $2.50

No. 12097
Hot Mess Citation $2.50

No. 12122
You Suck $2.50

No. 12125
Nailed It $2.50

No. 12127
Intoxication Citation $2.50

No. 12128
Paper Tantrum $2.50

No. 12131
You Got This $2.50

No. 12132
Selfie Citation $2.50

No. 12134
Chill Out $2.50

No. 12135
Hot Gossip $2.50



60.

Make all your desktop 
real estate count.

SIZE: 	 9.5 x 8.5 inches

SPECS: 	� 60 sheets; diecut pen holder; 
adhesive binding on top and left side 

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 6 

SIZE:	� 9.5 x 8 inches

SPECS:	� 60 sheets; adhesive binding on top 
and left sides

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

PAPER MOUSEPADS

PEN-TO-PAPER MOUSEPADS
DIECUT FITS 

ACTUAL 
PEN

7 DAYS A WEEK PLANNER PADS

SIZE: 	 6.5 x 3 inches

SPECS: 	� Cardstock cover; 100 sheets; 
adhesive binding; rubber-band 
closure

INNER: 	 6

Compact size for 
lists on the go!

Park your pen in the 
most convenient spot—
right under your hand!

No. 50237
Red $3.00

No. 50238
Purple $3.00

No. 12613
Let’s Do This $6.00

No. 12614
My Awesome Week $6.00

No. 12600
5 Days a Week $5.00

No. 12601
Information Central $5.00



I’M
STICKY!

NEW NEW

GREAT BIG STICKIES

61.

DESKTOP PADS

More blasé than 
personalized letterhead!

No. 12111
WTF $5.00

No. 12113
Seriously? $5.00

SIZE:	� 4.5 x 5.5 inches

SPECS:	� 150 sheets; paper tape binding with 
two metal posts

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 4

SIZE: 	 4 x 6 inches

SPECS: 	� 60 sheets with repositionable adhesive

PKG: 	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 6

NEW No. 12542
5 Days a Week $3.00

NEW No. 12541
Get Shit Done $3.00

No. 12536
Not at All Urgent $3.00

No. 12539
To Do $3.00

No. 12540
Deal With This $3.00

No. 12538
Today’s Plan of Attack $3.00

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91178



NEW NEW

POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 74. 
No. 91179

62.

SIZE:	 3 x 3 inches

SPECS:	� 100 sheets with repositionable adhesive

PKG:	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 8

NEW No. 12491
SOS $2.00

NEW No. 12490
To Do $2.00

No. 12332
Complaint $2.00

No. 12426
Nag Note $2.00

No. 12422
WTF $2.00

No. 12427
Shit List $2.00

No. 12432
Just Sayin’ $2.00

No. 12435
Mental Note $2.00

No. 12439
Hand-Lettered Please $2.00

No. 12436
Crap $2.00

No. 12440
Hand-Lettered Deal With This 
$2.00

No. 12442
Seriously? $2.00

STICKY NOTES



63.

Wow them with some hot paper-on-paper action.

No. 12489
Reminder $2.00

No. 12488
Bring It. $2.00

No. 12447
High Five $2.00

No. 12450
Hand-Lettered Thank You $2.00

No. 12463
Blah, Blah, Blah $2.00

No. 12469
Awesome $2.00

No. 12478
Huh? $2.00

No. 12479
Next Steps $2.00

No. 12481
It’s All Good $2.00

No. 12480
Sorry Not Sorry $2.00

No. 12483
Say What? $2.00

No. 12482
Oh Shit $2.00

STICKY NOTES



64.

A six-pack of sticky wit!

STICKY NOTE PACKETS

SIZE:	�� Packet: 8.25 x 5.5 inches8
Pads: 2.75 x 2.75 inches 

SPECS:	� 6 pads, 40 sheets each with 
repositionable adhesive

PKG:	� Self-sealing polybag

INNER:	 4

No. 12709
It’s All Good $6.00

No. 12708
Tell It Like It Is $6.00

No. 12510
Days of the Week $6.00

No. 12700
To Accomplish $6.00

No. 12511
Honest Acronyms $6.00

MESSAGE PUZZLES

SIZE: 	� 7.25 x 4.10 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Gift box with magnetic lid and removable sleeve; 
62—72 piece puzzle with diecut message

INNER:	 4

No. 10076
You Complete Me $6.00

No. 10077
Love You to Pieces $6.00

No. 10078
HBD2U $6.00

No. 10079
You Nailed It $6.00

GIFT TAG 
PRINTED ON 

BOX LID



NEW

AFFIRMATORS!™ BY SUZI BARRETT

SIZE: 	� 3.75 x 5 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Box with tray and lifting ribbon;8
51 cards; with instruction card

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped 

INNER: 	 6

NEW No. 12321
Affirmators! At Work $6.00

THE BOUNCE BACK STACK BY ANNABEL ACTON FIFTY FARTS SLANG FLASHCARDS

No. 10157
Bounce Back: Breakup $6.00

SIZE: 	 3.75 x 5.30 x .85 inches

SPECS: 	� 40 cards

PKG: 	� Plastic box with marketing sleeve 

INNER: 	 4

CUTOUT BOOKS

SIZE: 	 3.25 x 4.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Paperback, 64 pages; shape cut 
into spine

INNER: 	 6

SIZE:	 3.75 x 2.5 x 0.75 inches

SPECS:	� 52 cards

PKG:	� Cardstock box with top and bottom flaps 
and thumb notch; cards shrinkwrapped 
inside box

INNER:	 6

No. 10124
Farts Deck $4.00

SIZE:	� 3.75 x 5 x 1 inches 

SPECS:	� 50 cards; accordion-fold game insert

PKG:	� Tuck-top playing-card box; shrinkwrapped

INNER:	 6

No. 12306
Slang $5.00

No. 12320
Affirmators! Love & Relationships8
$6.00

No. 12319
Affirmators! $6.00

No. 50235
The Smile Book $3.00

No. 50223
The ‘I Heart’ Book $3.00



66.

Deliver by hand or drop in 
the mail—and kiss shame 

goodbye forever!

MULTIPLE-CHOICE SELF-MAILERS

SIZE: 	 6.75 x 8.5 inches

SPECS: 	� Wire-O binding; 25 perforated self-
mailers; 2 sticker sheets

INNER: 	 4

SORRY I FARTED AND 24 OTHER APOLOGY POSTCARDS BY DAN GOLDEN

No. 50208
Sorry I Farted $5.00

SIZE: 	 4 x 6 inches

SPECS: 	� 25 postcards; heavy cardstock case

INNER: 	 4

LICK NOTECARDS

SIZE: 	� Dogs: 5 x 7 x 1.25 inches; 8
Puppies: 4.75 x 6 x 1.25 inches; 

SPECS: 	� 12 cards; 12 envelopes; paper-over-
board box with silkscreened-acetate lid

INNER:	 4

Welcome to the 
future of old-fashioned 

letter-writing!

No. 29030
LICK Dogs Notecards (Large)8
$6.50

No. 29031
LICK Puppies Notecards (Small)8
$5.50

No. 20003
Say Thanks $6.00

No. 20004
Stay in Touch $6.00



Send the latest news or 
just say howdy-do!

STATIONERY SETS

SIZE: 	� 6 x 9 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� 20 sheets of paper; 20 envelopes; 
paper-over-board box with belly band

INNER: 	 3

QUOTE BOOK NOTECARDS

SIZE: 	� 4.75 x 6 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� 12 cards; 12 envelopes; paper-over-
board box tray with silkscreened-
acetate lid

INNER: 	 4

No. 15012
Alert the Media $7.00

No. 15013
Hey There. $7.00

No. 29032
Fucking Notecards $5.50

No. 29033
Like, Totally Notecards $5.50



68.

The fine art— 
of correspondence!

PAINT-BY-NUMBER POSTCARDS

SIZE: 	� 6 x 7.25 x 1 inches

SPECS: 	� Paper-over-board box; strip of 6 paint 
pods; paint brush; 12 cardstock postcards

PKG:	 Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 3

PERSONAL AWARD RIBBONS

GIFT TAG 
PRINTED ON 
INSIDE LID

SIZE: 	� 5.75 x 11.25 x 1.25 inches

SPECS: 	� Box with pull-off lid; diecut8
paper ribbon

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 4

No. 10072
Cheers! $5.00

No. 10074
Loved $5.00

No. 10075
Winner $5.00

No. 10073
Brave $5.00

No. 29022
Cocktails $8.00

No. 29020
Sweet Treats $8.00

No. 29021
Office Supplies $8.00



POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 75. 
No. 91185

To:	             From:

I Made This Gift.
It’s exactly what you 
want. You love it and  

couldn’t have hoped for  
anything more perfect.

69.

NEW No. 10143
For Sexy Times $4.00

SIZE: 	 8 x 3.25 inches

SPECS: 	� 20 perforated coupons; metallic foil 
stamping on cover

INNER: 	 6

VOUCHERS

NEW

STAMP KITS

SIZE: 	� 6 x 3.75 x 1 inches

SPECS: 	� Box tray; 16 tags; black-ink pad; rubber 
stamp; 8 feet of cotton twine

PKG: 	� Shrinkwrapped

INNER: 	 3

No. 11136
I Made This $7.00

No. 11137
I Baked This $7.00

No. 10142
For New Moms $4.00

No. 10141
For Birthday $4.00

No. 10128
For Dad $4.00

No. 12011
For Lovers $4.00

No. 10127
For Mom $4.00

No. 12013
For Friends $4.00



70.

SUZI BARRETT

JAMES HULL & BEDE BRENNAN

JESS RONA

CHARLES&THORN

ROBERT MAHAR

DAVID VIENNA

James Hull and Bede Brennan have known each other since 
bonding over a mutual dislike of their eighth-grade mathematics 
teacher. Funnily enough, James is now a teacher himself, while 
Bede, on the other hand, is a landscape architect. 

@shitgardens

Jess Rona is an actress/comedian/dog groomer. Her Instagram, 
which showcases dogs being blown-dry in slo-mo, is a bona fide 
phenomenon. She lives in Los Angeles with her husband and 
their dogs, Chupie and Meemu, and is a notorious over-giver of 
treats. 

@jessronagrooming

Writer and actor Suzi Barrett grew up in the Midwest, spent time 
performing improv for weed tourists in Amsterdam, and now 
lives in L.A. If the kids aren’t around, watch her popular web 
series “I Hate California” on Funny or Die.

@suzibear4

Robert Mahar develops and teaches imaginative, nostalgic crafts 
and clever do-it-yourself projects through high-quality video 
tutorials and in-person workshops. His talent for reinventing 
old-school crafts with a decidedly modern twist has gained him a 
loyal following.

@robert_mahar

David Vienna is the creator of The Daddy Complex, a website 
where he chronicles misadventures with his wife and twin sons. 
He was once described as the Hunter S. Thompson of dad 
bloggers, whatever the hell that means.

@thedaddycomplex

Charles&Thorn is Kelly Thorn and Spencer Charles, a husband-
and-wife design team with complementary talents. Based in 
Brooklyn, they design custom logotypes, typefaces, lettering, 
and illustrations for a variety of clients.

@charlesandthorn

FEATURED COLLABORATIONS



#KNOCKKNOCKSTUFF
Say something more and satisfy 

all your witty needs at 

knockknockstuff.com/wholesale.

WE ARE KNOCK KNOCK, independent makers of clever gifts, books, and 

whatever else we can think up. Our mission is to bring humor, creativity, 

and smarts to everyday life. Knock Knock’s crackerjack in-house team 

creates products and develops books from the ground up—as well as 

collaborating with outside authors, bloggers, and other creative types. 

Whether producing sticky notes or a volume of thoroughly researched 

nonfiction, Knock Knock happily dispenses irreverence, wordplay, and wit 

from our sunny perch in Los Angeles, California, to folks around the globe.

@createcultivate

@jwin003

@laineybabyy

@asubtlerevelry

@naomisloman

@nypl

@school_techie

@lyssa_flo

@monoyono

@foodbalancerd



SAY 
SOMETHING 

MORE.

Get inspired and show off your 

Knock Knock stuff. “Ooh”s and 

“aah”s guaranteed.





74.

KNOCK KNOCK PRODUCT DISPLAYS

No. 91176
Lines for All Occasions Display
8 x 9.25 x 7.25 inches8
Holds 16 units

No. 91177
Large Single Book Display
9 x 11 x 7.75 inches

No. 91177
File Folders Display
9 x 11 x 7.75 inches
Holds 12 units

No. 91180
Small Single Book Display
5.75 x 6 x 9 inches

No. 91179
Sticky Note Corrugate Display
9.75 x 6.75 x 10 inches8
Holds 72 units

No. 91169
Product Tower
17 x 71 x 17 inches
(Shelf heights adjustable) 8
Large shelves: 14 x 3.5 inches 8
Small shelves: 7.25 x 5.75 inches

No. 91178
100 Reasons to Panic® Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches8
Holds 16 units

No. 91178
Fill in the Love® Notes Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches8
Holds 22 units

No. 91178
Mini Inner-Truth® Journal 
Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches8
Holds 16 units

No. 91178
Great Big Stickies Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches8
Holds 20 units



75.

No. 91181
Pads Display
19.25 x 11.75 x 6 inches8
Holds 36 units

No. 91182
Fill in the Love® Display
10.25 x 5 x 5.75 inches8
Holds 16 units

No. 91182
Fill in the Love® Card Booklets8
Display
10.25 x 5 x 5.75 inches8
Holds 24 units

No. 91183
Nifty Notes Display
13 x 9.25 x 7.25 inches8
Holds 36 units

No. 91185
Vouchers Display
8.75 x 11.5 x 10.25 inches8
Holds 24 units

No. 91189
Mini Game Pads Display
9 x 5.75 x 3.5 inches8
Holds 12 units

No. 91191
Fill in the Love® Plexi Display
10 x 9.25 x 10 inches8
Holds 64 units

No.  91175
Fill in the Love® Plexi Display 
Add-On
10 x 4.25 x 10 inches8
Holds 32 units

No. 91194
Inner-Truth™ Pens Display
7 x 6.5 x 6.75 inches; 8
Holds 16 units

No. 91195
Lick & Stick Foil Stickers Display
12 x 4.5 x 5.25 inches; 8
Holds 24 units

No. 91196
Sticky Rolls Display
12 x 6.25 x 15.75 inches; 8
Holds 24 units

ADDITIONAL 
THIRD TIER
AVAILABLE



76.

NUMBERED
5 Days a Week Great Big Sticky (NEW), 37, 61
5 Days a Week Paper Mousepad, 60
7 DAYS A WEEK PLANNER PADS, 60
50 Things That Might Kill You (NEW), 29
100 Reasons to Panic about #Modernlife (NEW),  
	 17, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Being a Cat Lady, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Being a Grownup, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Being Awesome, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Dadhood, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Doing Yoga, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about8
	 Following Your Dreams, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Getting Old, 39
100 Reasons to Panic about Having a Baby, 39
100 REASONS TO PANIC® BOOKS, 17, 39
#foodporn Photo Album, 48
#Goals Knock Knock Pad, 56

A
Action Items! Knock Knock Pad, 56
AFFIRMATORS!™, 28, 47, 65 
Affirmators!, 65
Affirmators! at Work (NEW), 28, 65
Affirmators! Journal, 47
Affirmators! Love & Relationships, 65
Alert the Media Stationery Set, 67
All Out Of Knock Knock Pad (Blue), 55
All Out Of Knock Knock Pad (Pink), 55
All Out Of Knock Knock Pad (Red), 54
All Out Of Sticky Note Roll (NEW), 4
And So On. Sticky Note Roll (NEW), 5
Anything is (Possibly) Possible 
	 Undercover Quote Book (NEW), 16
Apology Nifty Note, 58
Are We There Yet? (NEW), 13
At Home / At Work Perforated Pad, 56
Awesome Citation Nifty Note, 59
Awesome Sticky Note, 63

B
Baby Shower Book, 45
Bathroom Guest Book, 48
Best Ever Knock Knock Pad, 56
Besties Fill in the Love Notes, 45
THE BIG BOOK OF AWARDS, 41
The Big Book of Awards for Grownups, 41
The Big Book of Awards for Kids, 41
Bitch Citation Nifty Note, 58
Blah, Blah, Blah Sticky Note, 63
Blue Anchors Lick & Stick Foil Stickers (NEW), 8
BOOKMARK PADS, 57
BOOKS, 11—17, 39—42
The Bounce Back Stack, 65
Brain Dump Knock Knock Pad, 56
Brave Personal Award Ribbon, 68
Bring It. Sticky Note, 63
Busy / Bored Inner-Truth Pen, 51

C
Calm the F*ck Down, 40
Can Do! / No Can Do! Inner-Truth Pen, 51
CARD DECKS, 28—29, 65
CARDS, 46, 66—67
Cheers! Personal Award Ribbon, 68
Chill Out Nifty Note, 59
Cocktails Paint-by-Number Postcards, 68
Coffee / Drink Inner-Truth Pen, 51
A Collection of Future Letters to8
	 My Incredible Dad, 46
A Collection of Future Letters to8
	 My Very Best Friend, 46
A Collection of Future Letters to8
	 My Wonderful Mom, 46

A Collection of Future Letters to8
	 the Love of My Life, 46
A Collection of Future Letters to8
	 You Before Our Wedding, 46
Complaint Sticky Note, 62
The Complete Manual of Things That Might Kill You, 8
	 42
Consequential Dilemmas, 41
Couch Guest Book, 48
COUPONS, 69
Crap Four-Letter Puzzle (NEW), 20
Crap Knock Knock Pad, 55
Crap Sticky Note, 62
Crap to Do Folio, 57
CUTOUT BOOKS, 65

D
Daily Intention Tracker Knock Knock Pad, 55
Dawn and Dusk Journal, 47
Days of the Week File Folders, 52
Days of the Week Sticky Note Packet, 64
Deal With This Great Big Sticky, 61
Dear Mighty Useful Pens, 52
Desktop Inspiration Generator (NEW), 9
DESKTOP PADS, 61
Didn’t I Just Buy This? Inner-Truth Pad, 51
Does This Book Make Me Look Smart?8
	 Bookmark Pad, 57
Do Me a Favor Nifty Note (NEW), 36, 58
Dream Journal, 47
Drinks for Mundane Tasks, 40

F
Family Fill in the Love Notes, 45
Fifty Farts, 65
FILE FOLDERS, 52
File Under: Fantastic File Folders, 52
FILL IN THE LOVE® CARD BOOKLETS, 46
FILL IN THE LOVE® GIFT BOXES, 45
FILL IN THE LOVE® GUEST BOOKS, 32, 45
FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS, 31, 43—44
FILL IN THE LOVE® NOTES, 45
FILL IN THE LOVE® READ ME WHEN BOXES, 46
FILL IN THE LOVE® STICKY NOTES (NEW), 33
Fingerpaint-by-Number Kit (NEW), 21
FOLIOS, 57
Forget Me Not Knock Knock Pad, 56
FOUR-LETTER PUZZLES (NEW), 19—20
Fridays / Mondays Inner-Truth Pen, 51
Fridge Mini Guest Book, 48
Friendly Reminder Wrist Notes, 53
Fuck Four-Letter Puzzle (NEW), 19
Fucking Quote Book Notecards, 67
Fuck Sticky Roll Signs (NEW), 6

G
Game Pad 1, 57
GAME PADS, 57
Get Shit Done Great Big Sticky (NEW), 37, 61
Get Your Shit Together Knock Knock Pad, 55
Gold Stars Lick & Stick Foil Stickers (NEW), 8
GREAT BIG STICKIES, 37, 61
Grump Fill in the Love Notes, 45
GUEST BOOKS, 48
The Gummy Bear Book, 40

H
Hand-Lettered All Out Of Knock Knock Pad, 55
Hand-Lettered Deal With This Sticky Note, 62
HAND-LETTERED KNOCK KNOCK CLASSICS,  
	 55, 62—63
HAND-LETTERED KNOCK KNOCK PAD, 55
Hand-Lettered Please Sticky Note, 62
HAND-LETTERED STICKY NOTES, 62—63
Hand-Lettered Thank You Sticky Note, 63
Happy Birthday Card Booklet, 46
Happy Birthday Journal, 43

HBD2U Message Puzzle, 64
Hey There. Stationery Set, 67
High Five Nifty Note, 58
High Five Sticky Note, 63
Hi There! Sticky Note Roll (NEW), 5
Honest Acronyms File Folders, 52
Honest Acronyms Sticky Note Packet, 64
Hot Gossip Nifty Note, 59
Hot Mess Citation Nifty Note, 59
How to Be Depressed, 40
How to Traumatize Your Children, 40
Huh? Sticky Note, 63

I
I Baked This Stamp Kit, 69
I Can’t Sleep Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50
I Gotta Be Me Inner-Truth Journal, 49
I Have No Idea What to Eat Inner-Truth Pad, 51
I Have to Do What?! Inner-Truth Pad, 51
The ‘I Heart’ Book, 65
I Hope You Find Me, 40
I Made This Card. Stamp Kit (NEW), 22
I Made This Stamp Kit, 69
I’m Doing My Best Inner-Truth Journal, 49
I’m Doing My Best Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50
I’m Kind of Awesome Inner-Truth Journal, 49
I’m Kind of Awesome Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50
I’m Lovable! Inner-Truth Journal, 49
I’m Lovable! Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50
Important! / Pointless. Inner-Truth Pen, 51
I’m So Freaking Freaked Out Inner-Truth Journal, 49
I’m So Freaking Freaked Out Mini Inner-Truth 8
	 Journal, 50
Inconsequential Dilemmas, 41
I Need a Drink Inner-Truth Journal (NEW), 27, 49
I Need Some Serious Me Time Inner-Truth Journal, 8
	 49
Information Central Paper Mousepad, 60
In Heroes We Trust, 40
In My Humble Opinion Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50
INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS, 27, 49—50
INNER-TRUTH® PADS, 51
INNER-TRUTH® PENS, 51
Instant Poetry (NEW), 25
Insults & Comebacks for All Occasions, 42
Intoxication Citation Nifty Note, 59
I Really Love Your. . .Fill in the Love
	 Sticky Note (NEW), 33
It Could (Probably) Be Worse 
	 Undercover Quote Book (NEW), 16
I Think You’re So. . .Fill in the Love 
	 Sticky Note (NEW), 33
I Totally Got This Inner-Truth Journal, 49
I Totally Got This Mini Inner-Truth Journal (NEW), 
	 27, 50
It’s All Good Sticky Note, 63
It’s All Good Sticky Note Packet, 64
It’s Gonna Be Okay Inner-Truth Journal, 49
It’s Gonna Be Okay Knock Knock Pad, 56
It’s Gonna Be Okay Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50

J
Jess Rona’s Groomed (NEW), 11
JOURNALS, 25—27, 31, 43—45, 47—50
Joy / Crap Inner-Truth Pen, 51
Just Sayin’ Nifty Note, 58
Just Sayin’ Sticky Note, 62

K
KEEP IT COLORFUL FILE FOLDERS, 52
KNOCK KNOCK CLASSIC PADS, 35, 54—56
KNOCK KNOCK PAD FOLIOS, 57
KNOCK KNOCK PRODUCT DISPLAYS, 74—75

L
Let’s Do This Mousepad, 60
LICK, 41



77.

INDEX KEY

PRODUCT CATEGORY

New Product

LICK Dogs Notecards, 66
LICK NOTECARDS, 66
LICK Puppies, 41
LICK Puppies Notecards, 66
LICK & STICK FOIL STICKERS (NEW), 8
Life Is . . . (NEW), 15
Like a Boss Receipt Catcher, 53
Like, Totally Quote Book Notecards, 67
LINES FOR ALL OCCASIONS, 42
LOL Sticky Roll Signs (NEW), 6
Loved Personal Award Ribbon, 68
Love Four-Letter Puzzle (NEW), 20
Love Is . . . (NEW), 15
Lovers Fill in the Love Notes, 45
Love You to Pieces Message Puzzle, 64

M
Make a Decision Knock Knock Pad, 54
Medicine Cabinet Mini Guest Book, 48
The Memory Hoarder’s Journal, 47
Mental Note Sticky Note, 62
MESSAGE PUZZLES, 64
Messy Citation Nifty Note, 59
MIGHTY USEFUL PENS, 52
Mine Sticky Roll Signs (NEW), 7
Mini Game Pad 1, 57
Mini Game Pad 2, 57
MINI GUEST BOOKS, 48
MINI INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS, 27, 50
Money, Money, Money Receipt Catcher, 53
Mother’s Little Helper Knock Knock Pad (NEW),  
	 35, 54
MOUSEPADS, 60
MULTIPLE-CHOICE SELF-MAILERS, 66
My Awesome Week Mousepad, 60
My Car Guest Book, 48

N
Nag Note Sticky Note, 62
Nailed It Nifty Note, 59
Next Steps Sticky Note, 63
NIFTY NOTES, 36, 58-59
Not at All Urgent Great Big Sticky, 61
NOTECARDS, 46, 66—67

O
Office Citation Nifty Note, 58
Office Supplies Paint-by-Number Postcards, 68
Oh Shit Sticky Note, 63
OH-SO-HANDY BOOKMARK PADS, 57
Okay Fine, I’m Grateful! Inner-Truth Journal, 49
Okay Fine, I’m Grateful! Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 50
ON-THE-GO GAME PADS, 57
Our Precious Pooper, 47
Overachiever / Underachiever Inner-Truth Pen, 51

P
Pack This! Knock Knock Pad, 54
PADS, 35—36, 51, 54—61
PAINT-BY-NUMBER POSTCARDS, 68
Paper Compliment Nifty Note (NEW), 36, 58
PAPER MOUSEPADS, 60
Paper Tantrum Nifty Note, 59
Paper Voodoo Knock Knock Pad, 54
Paper Voodoo Sticky Note Roll (NEW), 5
PAPER WRIST NOTES, 53
Parking Citation Nifty Note, 58
Passive-Aggressive Nifty Note, 58
PENS, 51—52
PEN-TO-PAPER MOUSEPADS, 60
Pep Talk Nifty Note, 58
PERFORATED PADS, 56
PERSONAL AWARD RIBBONS, 68
Personal Library Kit, 53
Personal Library Kit Refill, 53
PHOTO ALBUMS, 48
Pickups & Come-Ons for All Occasions, 42

Pink Hearts Lick & Stick Foil Stickers (NEW), 8
PLANNERS, 60
POSTCARDS, 66, 68
Prescription Nifty Note, 58
Pretty Crappy File Folders, 52
P.S. Mighty Useful Pens, 52
Purple 7 Days a Week Planner Pad, 60
Put-Downs & Zingers for All Occasions, 42
PUZZLES, 19—20, 64

Q
Quit Whining Sticky Note Roll (NEW), 4
QUOTE BOOK NOTECARDS, 67
QUOTE BOOKS, 42

R
Reality Checklist Knock Knock Pad (NEW), 
	 35, 54
RECEIPT CATCHERS, 53
Red 7 Days a Week Planner Pad, 60
Reminder Sticky Note, 63
ROBERT MAHAR FOR KNOCK KNOCK, 22, 68

S
Say Thanks Multiple-Choice Mailers, 66
Say What? Sticky Note, 63
Selfie Citation Nifty Note, 59
Selfies Photo Album, 48
Self-Therapy Knock Knock Pad, 55
Seriously? Desktop Pad, 61
Seriously? Sticky Note, 62
Shit Gardens (NEW), 12
Shit List Sticky Note, 62
Silver Horseshoes Lick & Stick Foil Stickers (NEW),  
	 8
Slang Flashcards, 65
The Smile Book, 65
Sorry I Farted and 24 Other Apology Postcards, 66
Sorry Not Sorry Sticky Note, 63
SOS Sticky Note (NEW), 37, 62
STAMP KITS, 22, 69
STATIONERY, 46, 66—67
Stay in Touch Multiple-Choice Self-Mailers, 66
STICKY NOTE PACKETS, 64
STICKY NOTES, 37, 61—64
STICKY ROLL NOTES (NEW), 4—5
STICKY ROLL SIGNS (NEW), 6—7
Sweet Treats Paint-by-Number Postcards, 68

T
Tell It Like It Is Sticky Note Packet, 64
Thanks a Bunch Nifty Note, 59
Things to Do Around the House Knock Knock Pad, 8
	 54
Things You Do That Really Piss Me Off8
	 Knock Knock Pad, 54
This Is a Book Bookmark Pad, 57
This Is a Fucking Quote Book, 42
This Is Like, Totally a Quote Book, 42
This is (Not) L.A. (NEW), 14
This Journal Has Feelings, 47
This Journal Is Going Places (NEW), 26, 47
This Journal Looks on the Bright Side (NEW), 
	 26, 47
THIS JOURNAL SERIES, 26, 47
This Week Folio, 57
This Week Knock Knock Pad, 55
This Week Sticky Note Roll (NEW), 4
To Accomplish Sticky Note Packet, 64
Today’s Plan of Attack Great Big Sticky, 61
To Do Great Big Sticky, 61
To Do Knock Knock Pad, 54
To Do Sticky Note (NEW), 37, 62
To Do / To Buy Perforated Pad, 56
Tomorrow Is Another Day Knock Knock Pad, 55
Touch and Feel Mazes, 40

U
UNDERCOVER QUOTE BOOKS (NEW), 16
Ussies Photo Album, 48

V
VOUCHERS, 23, 69
Vouchers for Birthday, 69
Vouchers for Dad, 69
Vouchers for Friends, 69
Vouchers for Lovers, 69
Vouchers for Mom, 69
Vouchers for New Moms, 69
Vouchers for Sexy Times (NEW), 23, 69

W
Wedding Shower Book, 45
What I Ate Knock Knock Pad, 55
What I Love About Being Your Mom Journal, 44
What I Love About Dad Card Booklet, 46
What I Love About Dad Journal, 43
What I Love About Grandma Journal, 43
What I Love About Grandpa Journal (NEW),
	 31, 43
What I Love About Mom Card Booklet, 46
What I Love About Mom Gift Box, 45
What I Love About Mom Journal, 43
What I Love About Our Family Journal, 44
What I Love About Sis Journal, 43
What I Love About Us Journal, 43
What I Love About You Card Booklet, 46
What I Love About You Gift Box, 45
What I Love About You Journal, 43
What I Love About You Today Knock Knock Pad, 55
What I Wish for You Journal, 44
What Not to Say, 40
What to Eat Knock Knock Pad (Mint), 56
What to Eat Knock Knock Pad (Yellow), 54
What to Get Done (So I Can Have a Drink)8
	 Knock Knock Pad, 56
Why I’m Crushing on You Journal, 43
Why I’m Grateful for You Journal, 44
Why I Miss You Journal (NEW), 31, 43
Why I Must Have Sex with You Knock Knock Pad, 54
Why You Make Me Smile Journal, 44
Why You’re Gonna Do Great Journal, 44
Why You’re My Bestie Journal, 43
Why You’re So Awesome Gift Box, 45
Why You’re So Awesome Journal, 43
Why You’re the Best Teacher Ever Journal, 44
Winner Personal Award Ribbon, 68
Wishes, Advice, and Happy Thoughts for Baby8
	 Guest Book, 45
Wishes, Advice, and Happy Thoughts for Your  
	 Marriage Guest Book (NEW), 32, 45
Workin’ It / Fakin’ It Inner-Truth Pen, 51
WRIST NOTES, 53
Write On Mighty Useful Pens, 52
WTF Am I Doing? Knock Knock Pad, 55
WTF Desktop Pad, 61
WTF Nifty Note, 58
WTF Sticky Note, 62
WTF Sticky Roll Signs (NEW), 6

Y
Yeah Four-Letter Puzzle (NEW), 19
Yes I’m Actually Reading This Bookmark Pad, 57
You Complete Me Message Puzzle, 64
You Got This Nifty Note, 59
You Nailed It Message Puzzle, 64
You Suck Nifty Note, 59



78. © 2018 Knock Knock LLC

REPRESENTATION

WEST

Washington, Oregon, Wyoming, Utah, 
Colorado, Southern California, Las Vegas, 
Arizona, New Mexico, Hawaii
	 Fine Lines
	 213-748-44758
	 info@finelinescompany.com

Northern California & Reno
	 Air Company
	 415-436-63508
	 freshairsince1980@gmail.com

Alaska, Idaho, Montana
	 Anne McGilvray & Company
	 800-527-14628
	 info@annemcgilvray.com

CENTRAL

North Dakota, South Dakota, Minnesota, 
Wisconsin, Michigan, Nebraska, Iowa, 
Kansas, Missouri, Illinois, Oklahoma, 
Arkansas, Texas, Louisiana
	 Anne McGilvray & Company
	 800-527-14628
	 info@annemcgilvray.com

Indiana, Ohio, Kentucky 
	 Pizazz-It
	 888-871-9115
	 page@pizazzit.com

EAST

New Jersey, New York, Connecticut, 
Rhode Island, Massachusetts, Vermont, 
New Hampshire, Maine 
	 Kris & Co.
	 A Division of Just Got 2 Have It! NE
	 888-858-58878
	 info@krisandcompany.com

Pennsylvania, Washington, DC, Maryland, 
Delaware, West Virginia, Virginia
	 Knack, LLC
	 443-221-21278
	 info@ourknack.com

Tennessee, North Carolina, Mississippi, 
Alabama, Georgia, South Carolina, Florida
	 Just Got 2 Have It!
	 404-749-48508
	 info@justgot2haveit.com

CANADA
	 Group One Associates
	 888-848-88078
	 mail@grouponeassociates.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS

CORPORATE GIFTS

INTERNATIONAL: For representation outside the US and Canada, contact wholesale@knockknockstuff.com or 310-396-4132.

For Canadian pricing and terms, please contact Group One Associates at 888-848-8807.

Minimums
$200 for first orders and $100 for reorders. There is a $5 service 
charge for orders below minimums. Products must be ordered in8
inner-pack quantities.

Prices
Prices listed are wholesale and are subject to change without notice. 
All prices are in US dollars. Freight costs are the responsibility of the 
customer.

Delivery
Orders ship via ground service, ex-works Reno, NV, including back 
orders. Orders are shipped within 2 to 5 working days of their receipt 
for in-stock products. 

Payment Terms
First orders are pro forma or credit card (Visa, MasterCard, AmEx, or 
Discover). For subsequent orders, please forward a credit application 
for approval, which can take up to 2 weeks. Net-30 terms granted upon 
approved credit. Past-due balances are subject to finance charges of 
1.5% per month. Returned checks are assessed a $25 service charge.

Cancellations
Orders canceled after shipment are subject to freight fees.

Collection
Outstanding invoices may accrue finance, collection, court, 8
and/or attorney’s fees. Legal actions may be brought in California 
courts using California laws to effect collection of past-due 8
balances. Accounts turned over to collection are subject to a 8
$75 reinstatement fee.

Returns
No return of merchandise will be accepted and no credits issued 
without Knock Knock’s previous consent. Knock Knock must be notified 
within 10 days of receipt of any incorrectly shipped orders or defective 
goods. A 15% restocking fee will be charged for returned merchandise.

Claims
Any damage or shortage claims must be received no later than 10 days 
from receipt of order. Notice of loss or damage must be given to the 
carrier immediately. All packing materials and receiving paperwork 
should be retained for carrier inspection.

Back orders
Back orders under $50 will be canceled.

Acceptance of terms and conditions
Placement of order will confirm acceptance of the above terms8
and conditions.

When it comes to selecting a unique corporate gift, Knock Knock can help companies customize the right item to stand out from the crowd. And if a 

gazillion of something is needed, we can even create an entirely new extravaganza for the need at hand. Come on—who needs another calculator, 

business card holder, or T-shirt? Knock Knock’s witty sensibility and cosmopolitan panache stimulate brains and funny bones alike. Contact us at 

wholesale@knockknockstuff.com for information.

ALL DIMENSIONS LISTED ARE W x H x D UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.

1635 Electric Avenue

Venice, CA 90291

T: 800-656-5662

F: 310-396-4385



CONTACT US
HOURS: M—F,  8:30AM—4:30PM PST
T: 800-656-5662  F:  310-396-4385

WHOLESALE@KNOCKKNOCKSTUFF.COM

ONLINE CATALOG
KNOCKKNOCKSTUFF.COM/CATALOGS

READY TO PLACE AN ORDER?
NOW ORDER ONLINE 24/7!

VISIT KNOCKKNOCKSTUFF.COM/WHOLESALE8



1635 ELECTRIC AVENUE

VENICE, CALIFORNIA 

90291-4803

PLEASE MAIL TO:

LET US KNOW IF YOU DON’T RECEIVE THIS™

PRESORTED STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
OXNARD, CA

PERMIT NO. 1215


